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Grantor

Johnson D. Hawkins & wife
(1.70 acres sold)

Thomas A. Martin

W.S. Adams & wife

Fred McGee & wife

Charlotte Adams Merritt

Annie Marshall McGee

R.Clifton Hartman & wife

Eva M. Crim, et al

N.T. Crim & wife

Eva Preston Baker

Cebron Preston & wife

Stella Preston Hutchins & husband

Treva Preston Nelson & husband

Hazel Preston Hutchins & husband

Rachel R. Preston

Carlos E. Preston & wife

James William Strader, Jr., et al

Ava K. Flynn

Marshali D. McGee & wife

Alton L. Cavenaugh

H. W.Rich & wife, et al

Bonnie William Mabe

William M. Fulton, Sr. & wife

R.C. Poindexter & wife

Tucker A. Hester & wife

Mildred P. Linville

Roy L. Harrison

James F. Robertson & wife

James Richard Southern & wife

William Howard Murray & wife

Tom C. Eaton & wife

John Henry Murray & wife

Hugh M. Hunsucker

Hugh M. Hunsucker

Hugh M. Hunsucker

Hugh M. Hunsucker

Date

Dec. 3, 1969
Jan. 26, 1970
Feb. 6, 1970
Jan. 22,1970
Feb. 9, 1970
Jan. 22,1970
Mar. 20, 1970
Feb. 10, 1970
Feb. 18, 1970
Mar. 23,1970
Mar. 23,1970
Mar. 23,1970
Mar. 23,1970
Mar. 23,1970
Mar. 23,1970
Mar. 23,1970
Mar. 16, 1970
Jan. 6, 1970
Mar. 16, 1970
Feb. 9, 1970
Feb. 3, 1970
Mar. 10, 1970
Mar. 10, 1970
Mar. 10, 1970
Mar. 18, 1970
Mar. 31,1970
Mar. 18, 1970
Mar. 26, 1970
Mar. 17, 1970
Mar. 26, 1970
Mar. 26, 1970
Mar. 31, 1970
May 14, 1970
May 14,1970
May 11, 1970
July 7, 1970

Book

995
998
998
399
1000
998
1000
998
999
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
996
999
999
998
999
999
999
999
1000
999
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1002
1002
1008
1005

Page

639
2317
240
20
291
248
85
550
54
921
940
937
934
931
925
928
40
666
1317
19
223
683
835
734
816
540
820
227
47
375
317
373
533
535
832
473
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